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              TAI-TECH FCI1608F-100K
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  TAI-TECH
                

 Package
 0603

 Description
 
                15mA 10uH ±10% 2.55Ω 0603  Inductors (SMD) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  4000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.008
                      	$ 0.40
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0065
                      	$ 3.25
	
                      1500+
                    	 
                        $0.0057
                      	$ 8.55
	
                      4000+
                    	 
                        $0.0052
                      	$ 20.80
	
                      24000+
                    	 
                        $0.0047
                      	$ 112.80
	
                      48000+
                    	 
                        $0.0045
                      	$ 216.00



 
              In Stock: 5800
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 50 Multiples : 50
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  